The Elks

Use the clues to fill in the crossword.
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The Elks

ACROSS

2.
4,
7.

11.

12.
13.
14.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Fraternal clubhouse
Former soldiers
Water activity

Honorary monument to honor
those who have passed

Processions

Subject of a fundraiser
Outdoor meals

Soup kitchen offerings
Brotherly

Eating establishment
Kids

DOWN

© © o U

Recreational vehicle

Social events with music and
swaying

Sports

Parents and children
Alley game

Offer to help

. Countrywide
11.
13.
15.
16.

Dues payers
Local area
Monetary awards

Feeling love for one’s country
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The Elks
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